
$31.99
$26.99

$7.99
$25.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$23.99
$23.99
$14.99
$15.99
$12.99
$11.99

$9.99
$8.99
$7.99

$17.99
$17.99
$17.99

$9.00
$17.99
$17.99

$9.00
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99

$5.50

June 2015 Shopping List

Die-namics:
Happy Pandas - Miss Tiina
Penguins in Paradise - Birdie Brown
Adventure Is Calling - Birdie Brown
Abstract Cover-Up
Zig Zag Stitched Square STAX
Zig Zag Stitched Rectangle STAX
Zig Zag Stitched Circle STAX
Zig Zag Stitched Oval STAX
Flutter of Butterflies- Solid
Flutter of Butterflies- Lace
Watercolor Flowers
Lucky Stars - Laina Lamb Design
Count the Stars - Laina Lamb Design
Stars & Wishes - Laina Lamb Design
Grassy Fields
Tutu Cute - Pure Innocence
Pierced Fancy Flourish

Stamps:
Written in Watercolor
Watercolor Flowers
Penguins in Paradise - Birdie Brown
Adventure Is Calling - Birdie Brown
Count the Stars - Laina Lamb Design
Happy Pandas - Miss Tiina
Tutu Cute - Pure Innocence
Lace Background
Tiny Stars Background
Roses All Over Background

MIX-ables:
Bold Paisley Stencil

My Wish List

Vintage Buttons

FREE Die-namics
with a $60 purchase

(before shipping and tax)




