

★ FREE Die-namics ★
with a \$60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)

Die-namics:		
Happy Pandas - Miss Tiina	\$31.99	My Wish List
Penguins in Paradise - Birdie Brown	\$26.99	
Adventure Is Calling - Birdie Brown	\$7.99	
Abstract Cover-Up	\$25.99	
Zig Zag Stitched Square STAX	\$24.99	
Zig Zag Stitched Rectangle STAX	\$24.99	П
Zig Zag Stitched Circle STAX	\$24.99	Ш
Zig Zag Stitched Oval STAX	\$24.99	П
Flutter of Butterflies- Solid	\$23.99	<u> </u>
Flutter of Butterflies- Lace	\$23.99	П
Watercolor Flowers	\$14.99	
Lucky Stars - Laina Lamb Design	\$15.99	П
Count the Stars - Laina Lamb Design	\$12.99	
Stars & Wishes - Laina Lamb Design	\$11.99	П
Grassy Fields	\$9.99	
Tutu Cute - Pure Innocence	\$8.99	
Pierced Fancy Flourish	\$7.99	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
Stamps:		
Written in Watercolor	\$17.99	
Watercolor Flowers	\$17.99	
Penguins in Paradise - Birdie Brown	\$17.99	
Adventure Is Calling - Birdie Brown	\$9.00	
Count the Stars - Laina Lamb Design	\$17.99	
Happy Pandas - Miss Tiina	\$17.99	
Tutu Cute - Pure Innocence	\$9.00	
Lace Background	\$16.99	_
Tiny Stars Background	\$16.99	□
Roses All Over Background	\$16.99	
Ş		L
MIX-ables:		
Bold Paisley Stencil	\$5.50	□
		□
Free with \$60		□
1100 111011 \$00		
Vintaga Buttaga	T	Ш
☐ Vintage Buttons		